5/28/2016

BONUSBA

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

BONUSBA 5
Totals:

Regular 9
Totals:

SPOTLITE 3

SPOTLITE 5
Totals:

SUPERSP 2

SUPERSP 3

SUPERSP 4
Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$210.00 $135.60
$10.00 $5.60
$220.00 $141.20
$20.00 $0.00
$20.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$50.00 $0.00
$282.00 $141.20

MC

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$2.00

$2.00
$74.40
$4.40

$78.80
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$50.00

$140.80

ntOfSales
3.54

3.54
0.70

0.70
74.46
3.54

78.00
7.09
7.09
3.54

17.72

99.96

tedReturn

0.93

0.75

0.58
0.50

0.70
0.79
0.64

ightedAve
0.03

0.01

0.43
0.02

0.05
0.06
0.02

0.62



