	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.54	0.93	0.03
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.54		
	Regular	9	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.70	0.75	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.70		
	SPOTLITE	3	\$210.00	\$135.60	\$74.40	74.46	0.58	0.43
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$5.60	\$4.40	3.54	0.50	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$220.00	\$141.20	\$78.80	78.00		
	SUPERSP	2	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	7.09	0.70	0.05
	SUPERSP	3	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	7.09	0.79	0.06
	SUPERSP	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.54	0.64	0.02
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	17.72		
Grand Totals			\$282.00	\$141.20	\$140.80	99.96		0.62